



**TABULATION OF BIDS**

TABULATION OF BIDS  
City of Roseville  
2020 Road Program  
AEW PROJECT NO. 0100-0476

DATE: 5/28/2020  
TIME: 11:00 AM

Prepared by: Anderson, Eckstein and Westrick, Inc.  
51301 Schoenherr Road  
Shelby Township, MI 48315

**VENDOR RANKING**

<i>RANK</i>	<i>VENDOR NAME</i>		<i>TOTAL BID</i>
1	Florence Cement Company	\$	1,241,718.90
2	Mark Anthony Contracting, Inc.	\$	1,252,924.16
3	Great Lakes Contracting Solutions, LLC	\$	1,487,327.80
4	HMC LLC	\$	1,615,644.70
5	Angelo lafrate Construction	\$	1,658,495.00



**TABULATION OF BIDS**

City of Roseville  
 2020 Road Program  
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0100-0476

Florence Cement Company  
 51515 Corridor  
 Shelby Twp., MI 48315

Mark Anthony Contracting, Inc.  
 4844 Old Plank Rd.  
 Milford, MI 48381

Great Lakes Contracting Solutions, LLC  
 2300 Edinburgh  
 Waterford, MI 48328

Item No.	Description	Units	Estimated Quantity	Florence Cement Company		Mark Anthony Contracting, Inc.		Great Lakes Contracting Solutions, LLC	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1.	Mobilization, Max 5%	LSUM	1	51,515.00	51,515.00	32,053.41	32,053.41	50,000.00	50,000.00
2.	Dr Structure, Rem	Ea	14	220.00	3,080.00	521.48	7,300.72	475.00	6,650.00
3.	Sewer, Rem, Less than 24 inch	Ft	271	17.00	4,607.00	20.16	5,463.36	15.00	4,065.00
4.	Sidewalk, Rem	Syd	331	10.00	3,310.00	8.92	2,952.52	9.50	3,144.50
5.	_ Pavt, Rem, Modified	Syd	12005	6.25	75,031.25	7.44	89,317.20	9.50	114,047.50
6.	_ Station Grading	Sta	34	4,580.00	155,720.00	2,369.16	80,551.44	3,500.00	119,000.00
7.	_ Subgrade Undercutting, Modified	Cyd	575	71.50	41,112.50	57.21	32,895.75	50.00	28,750.00
8.	_ Subgrade Undercutting, Special	Cyd	125	69.00	8,625.00	58.58	7,322.50	50.00	6,250.00
9.	Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop	Ea	19	90.00	1,710.00	64.43	1,224.17	125.00	2,375.00
10.	Aggregate Base, 10 inch	Syd	11605	11.00	127,655.00	12.50	145,062.50	12.00	139,260.00
11.	Maintenance Gravel	Ton	275	26.00	7,150.00	26.66	7,331.50	29.00	7,975.00
12.	Geotextile, Separator	Syd	11605	0.75	8,703.75	1.29	14,970.45	2.75	31,913.75
13.	Sewer, CI IV, 12 inch, Tr Det B	Ft	258	67.00	17,286.00	55.36	14,282.88	64.00	16,512.00
14.	Sewer, CI IV, 18 inch, Tr Det B	Ft	10	114.00	1,140.00	82.01	820.10	92.00	920.00
15.	_ Sewer, Sch 40 PVC, 8 inch, Tr Det B	Ft	35	57.00	1,995.00	56.30	1,970.50	57.50	2,012.50
16.	Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1	Ea	11	400.00	4,400.00	205.01	2,255.11	475.00	5,225.00
17.	Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 2	Ea	13	375.00	4,875.00	205.01	2,665.13	375.00	4,875.00
18.	Dr Structure, 24 inch dia	Ea	6	1,300.00	7,800.00	1,793.58	10,761.48	1,500.00	9,000.00
19.	Dr Structure, 48 inch dia	Ea	10	1,800.00	18,000.00	2,617.70	26,177.00	2,300.00	23,000.00
20.	Dr Structure, Adj, Add Depth	Ft	16	225.00	3,600.00	205.01	3,280.16	200.00	3,200.00
21.	Dr Structure, Tap, 6 inch	Ea	2	125.00	250.00	175.73	351.46	125.00	250.00
22.	Dr Structure, Tap, 8 inch	Ea	1	330.00	330.00	187.44	187.44	175.00	175.00
23.	Dr Structure, Tap, 12 inch	Ea	8	350.00	2,800.00	292.88	2,343.04	325.00	2,600.00
24.	Dr Structure, Tap, 18 inch	Ea	1	630.00	630.00	351.45	351.45	400.00	400.00
25.	_ Catch Basin Cover, Roseville	Ea	14	420.00	5,880.00	601.16	8,416.24	550.00	7,700.00
26.	_ External Structure Wrap, 18 inch	Ea	19	330.00	6,270.00	365.77	6,949.63	490.00	9,310.00



**TABULATION OF BIDS**

City of Roseville  
 2020 Road Program  
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0100-0476

Florence Cement Company  
 51515 Corridor  
 Shelby Twp., MI 48315

Mark Anthony Contracting, Inc.  
 4844 Old Plank Rd.  
 Milford, MI 48381

Great Lakes Contracting Solutions, LLC  
 2300 Edinburgh  
 Waterford, MI 48328

Item No.	Description	Units	Estimated Quantity	Florence Cement Company		Mark Anthony Contracting, Inc.		Great Lakes Contracting Solutions, LLC	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
27.	_ Sanitary Manhole Cover, Roseville	Ea	6	530.00	3,180.00	602.21	3,613.26	550.00	3,300.00
28.	_ Storm Manhole Cover, MCPWO	Ea	9	480.00	4,320.00	516.77	4,650.93	550.00	4,950.00
29.	_ Storm Manhole Cover, Roseville	Ea	8	480.00	3,840.00	602.21	4,817.68	550.00	4,400.00
30.	Underdrain, Subgrade, 6 inch	Ft	6731	7.05	47,453.55	12.87	86,627.97	13.00	87,503.00
31.	Conc Pavt with Integral Curb, Nonreinf, 7 inch	Syd	8080	38.25	309,060.00	42.50	343,400.00	52.00	420,160.00
32.	Conc Pavt with Integral Curb, Nonreinf, 8 inch	Syd	2780	42.50	118,150.00	47.67	132,522.60	54.50	151,510.00
33.	Joint, Expansion, E2	Ft	141	22.00	3,102.00	16.44	2,318.04	20.00	2,820.00
34.	Joint, Plane-of-Weakness, W	Ft	9300	1.80	16,740.00	0.94	8,742.00	2.75	25,575.00
35.	Pavt Gapping	Ft	61	24.00	1,464.00	35.15	2,144.15	50.00	3,050.00
36.	Joint, Expansion, Erg	Ft	64	17.00	1,088.00	15.67	1,002.88	14.75	944.00
37.	Driveway, Nonreinf Conc, 6 inch	Syd	1135	58.55	66,454.25	43.74	49,644.90	49.00	55,615.00
38.	Driveway, Nonreinf Conc, 8 inch	Syd	115	72.70	8,360.50	60.30	6,934.50	52.25	6,008.75
39.	_ Driveway Opening, Conc, Det M, Modified	Ft	110	5.00	550.00	20.85	2,293.50	22.00	2,420.00
40.	Detectable Warning Surface	Ft	65	40.00	2,600.00	37.71	2,451.15	40.00	2,600.00
41.	Curb Ramp Opening, Conc	Ft	88	2.00	176.00	22.67	1,994.96	22.00	1,936.00
42.	Sidewalk Ramp, Conc, 4 inch	Sft	635	5.35	3,397.25	4.33	2,749.55	5.85	3,714.75
43.	Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch	Sft	1150	5.05	5,807.50	4.12	4,738.00	5.85	6,727.50
44.	Sidewalk, Conc, 6 inch	Sft	590	6.60	3,894.00	5.97	3,522.30	6.75	3,982.50
45.	_ Sidewalk Ramp, Conc, 8 inch	Sft	420	10.00	4,200.00	5.95	2,499.00	7.50	3,150.00
46.	_ Sidewalk, Conc, 8 inch	Sft	100	10.00	1,000.00	6.12	612.00	7.50	750.00
47.	Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Lighted, Furn	Ea	21	80.00	1,680.00	117.15	2,460.15	81.20	1,705.20
48.	Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Lighted, Oper	Ea	21	0.01	0.21	0.01	0.21	0.01	0.21
49.	Pedestrian Type II Barricade, Temp	Ea	12	175.00	2,100.00	175.73	2,108.76	178.00	2,136.00
50.	Channelizing Device, 42 inch, Furn	Ea	30	20.00	600.00	29.29	878.70	20.30	609.00
51.	Channelizing Device, 42 inch, Oper	Ea	30	0.01	0.30	0.01	0.30	0.01	0.30
52.	Lighted Arrow, Type C, Furn	Ea	4	600.00	2,400.00	820.05	3,280.20	610.00	2,440.00



**TABULATION OF BIDS**

City of Roseville  
 2020 Road Program  
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0100-0476

Florence Cement Company  
 51515 Corridor  
 Shelby Twp., MI 48315

Mark Anthony Contracting, Inc.  
 4844 Old Plank Rd.  
 Milford, MI 48381

Great Lakes Contracting Solutions, LLC  
 2300 Edinburgh  
 Waterford, MI 48328

Item No.	Description	Units	Estimated Quantity	Florence Cement Company		Mark Anthony Contracting, Inc.		Great Lakes Contracting Solutions, LLC	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
53.	Lighted Arrow, Type C, Oper	Ea	4	0.01	0.04	0.01	0.04	0.01	0.04
54.	Minor Traf Devices	LSUM	1	1,000.00	1,000.00	3,455.93	3,455.93	20,000.00	20,000.00
55.	Plastic Drum, High Intensity, Furn	Ea	30	25.00	750.00	29.29	878.70	25.40	762.00
56.	Plastic Drum, High Intensity, Oper	Ea	30	0.01	0.30	0.01	0.30	0.01	0.30
57.	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	Sft	500	5.25	2,625.00	8.20	4,100.00	5.35	2,675.00
58.	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	Sft	500	0.01	5.00	0.01	5.00	0.01	5.00
59.	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Spec, Furn	Sft	50	10.00	500.00	16.40	820.00	10.15	507.50
60.	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Spec, Oper	Sft	50	0.01	0.50	0.01	0.50	0.01	0.50
61.	Topsoil Surface, Furn, 3 inch	Syd	3900	6.30	24,570.00	4.40	17,160.00	4.00	15,600.00
62.	Water, Sodding/Seeding	Unit	210	50.00	10,500.00	70.29	14,760.90	76.50	16,065.00
63.	_ Hydroseeding	Syd	3900	3.25	12,675.00	3.11	12,129.00	3.00	11,700.00
64.	_ Gate Well, Adj, Add Depth	Ft	1	240.00	240.00	205.01	205.01	250.00	250.00
65.	_ Gate Well Cover, Adj, Case 1	Ea	1	430.00	430.00	205.01	205.01	475.00	475.00
66.	_ Gate Well Cover, Adj, Case 2	Ea	1	430.00	430.00	205.01	205.01	375.00	375.00
67.	_ Gate Well Cover, Roseville	Ea	2	450.00	900.00	516.77	1,033.54	550.00	1,100.00
68.	_ Audio Visual Record of Construction Area	LSUM	1	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,376.51	1,376.51	1,195.00	1,195.00
69.	_ Rubbish Pick-up	LSUM	1	1,000.00	1,000.00	3,323.88	3,323.88	10,000.00	10,000.00
70.	_Reimbursed Permit Fees	Dir	10000	1.00	10,000.00	1.00	10,000.00	1.00	10,000.00
<b>TOTAL AMOUNT BID</b>				<b>\$</b>	<b>1,241,718.90</b>	<b>\$</b>	<b>1,252,924.16</b>	<b>\$</b>	<b>1,487,327.80</b>



**TABULATION OF BIDS**  
 City of Roseville  
 2020 Road Program  
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0100-0476

HMC LLC  
 4755 Rochester Road  
 Troy, MI 48085

Angelo Iafrate Construction  
 26300 Sherwood Ave  
 Warren, MI 48091

Item No.	Description	Units	Estimated Quantity	HMC LLC		Angelo Iafrate Construction	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1.	Mobilization, Max 5%	LSUM	1	53,500.00	53,500.00	82,925.00	82,925.00
2.	Dr Structure, Rem	Ea	14	300.00	4,200.00	375.00	5,250.00
3.	Sewer, Rem, Less than 24 inch	Ft	271	16.50	4,471.50	13.00	3,523.00
4.	Sidewalk, Rem	Syd	331	11.50	3,806.50	9.50	3,144.50
5.	_ Pavt, Rem, Modified	Syd	12005	12.50	150,062.50	10.50	126,052.50
6.	_ Station Grading	Sta	34	5,500.00	187,000.00	4,100.00	139,400.00
7.	_ Subgrade Undercutting, Modified	Cyd	575	52.00	29,900.00	56.00	32,200.00
8.	_ Subgrade Undercutting, Special	Cyd	125	60.00	7,500.00	80.00	10,000.00
9.	Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop	Ea	19	100.00	1,900.00	100.00	1,900.00
10.	Aggregate Base, 10 inch	Syd	11605	12.00	139,260.00	14.00	162,470.00
11.	Maintenance Gravel	Ton	275	28.00	7,700.00	30.00	8,250.00
12.	Geotextile, Separator	Syd	11605	9.00	104,445.00	1.50	17,407.50
13.	Sewer, CI IV, 12 inch, Tr Det B	Ft	258	95.00	24,510.00	80.00	20,640.00
14.	Sewer, CI IV, 18 inch, Tr Det B	Ft	10	135.00	1,350.00	120.00	1,200.00
15.	_ Sewer, Sch 40 PVC, 8 inch, Tr Det B	Ft	35	75.00	2,625.00	70.00	2,450.00
16.	Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1	Ea	11	450.00	4,950.00	500.00	5,500.00
17.	Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 2	Ea	13	450.00	5,850.00	425.00	5,525.00
18.	Dr Structure, 24 inch dia	Ea	6	1,700.00	10,200.00	1,695.00	10,170.00
19.	Dr Structure, 48 inch dia	Ea	10	2,000.00	20,000.00	2,050.00	20,500.00
20.	Dr Structure, Adj, Add Depth	Ft	16	175.00	2,800.00	250.00	4,000.00
21.	Dr Structure, Tap, 6 inch	Ea	2	150.00	300.00	180.00	360.00
22.	Dr Structure, Tap, 8 inch	Ea	1	150.00	150.00	250.00	250.00
23.	Dr Structure, Tap, 12 inch	Ea	8	150.00	1,200.00	350.00	2,800.00
24.	Dr Structure, Tap, 18 inch	Ea	1	200.00	200.00	480.00	480.00
25.	_ Catch Basin Cover, Roseville	Ea	14	575.00	8,050.00	550.00	7,700.00
26.	_ External Structure Wrap, 18 inch	Ea	19	550.00	10,450.00	510.00	9,690.00



**TABULATION OF BIDS**

City of Roseville  
 2020 Road Program  
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0100-0476

HMC LLC  
 4755 Rochester Road  
 Troy, MI 48085

Angelo Iafrate Construction  
 26300 Sherwood Ave  
 Warren, MI 48091

Item No.	Description	Units	Estimated Quantity	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
27.	_ Sanitary Manhole Cover, Roseville	Ea	6	575.00	3,450.00	570.00	3,420.00
28.	_ Storm Manhole Cover, MCPWO	Ea	9	575.00	5,175.00	540.00	4,860.00
29.	_ Storm Manhole Cover, Roseville	Ea	8	575.00	4,600.00	470.00	3,760.00
30.	Underdrain, Subgrade, 6 inch	Ft	6731	14.00	94,234.00	13.75	92,551.25
31.	Conc Pavt with Integral Curb, Nonreinf, 7 inch	Syd	8080	49.00	395,920.00	49.25	397,940.00
32.	Conc Pavt with Integral Curb, Nonreinf, 8 inch	Syd	2780	50.00	139,000.00	51.00	141,780.00
33.	Joint, Expansion, E2	Ft	141	20.85	2,939.85	23.00	3,243.00
34.	Joint, Plane-of-Weakness, W	Ft	9300	0.80	7,440.00	1.75	16,275.00
35.	Pavt Gapping	Ft	61	100.00	6,100.00	75.00	4,575.00
36.	Joint, Expansion, Erg	Ft	64	1.00	64.00	35.00	2,240.00
37.	Driveway, Nonreinf Conc, 6 inch	Syd	1135	48.50	55,047.50	50.00	56,750.00
38.	Driveway, Nonreinf Conc, 8 inch	Syd	115	57.75	6,641.25	67.00	7,705.00
39.	_ Driveway Opening, Conc, Det M, Modified	Ft	110	36.75	4,042.50	25.00	2,750.00
40.	Detectable Warning Surface	Ft	65	36.75	2,388.75	40.00	2,600.00
41.	Curb Ramp Opening, Conc	Ft	88	36.75	3,234.00	32.00	2,816.00
42.	Sidewalk Ramp, Conc, 4 inch	Sft	635	10.50	6,667.50	8.50	5,397.50
43.	Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch	Sft	1150	5.80	6,670.00	4.50	5,175.00
44.	Sidewalk, Conc, 6 inch	Sft	590	6.85	4,041.50	6.25	3,687.50
45.	_ Sidewalk Ramp, Conc, 8 inch	Sft	420	12.60	5,292.00	12.00	5,040.00
46.	_ Sidewalk, Conc, 8 inch	Sft	100	7.35	735.00	9.00	900.00
47.	Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Lighted, Furn	Ea	21	100.00	2,100.00	80.00	1,680.00
48.	Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Lighted, Oper	Ea	21	0.01	0.21	0.01	0.21
49.	Pedestrian Type II Barricade, Temp	Ea	12	150.00	1,800.00	175.00	2,100.00
50.	Channelizing Device, 42 inch, Furn	Ea	30	25.00	750.00	20.00	600.00
51.	Channelizing Device, 42 inch, Oper	Ea	30	0.01	0.30	0.01	0.30
52.	Lighted Arrow, Type C, Furn	Ea	4	700.00	2,800.00	600.00	2,400.00



**TABULATION OF BIDS**  
 City of Roseville  
 2020 Road Program  
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0100-0476

HMC LLC  
 4755 Rochester Road  
 Troy, MI 48085

Angelo Iafrate Construction  
 26300 Sherwood Ave  
 Warren, MI 48091

Item No.	Description	Units	Estimated Quantity	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
53.	Lighted Arrow, Type C, Oper	Ea	4	0.01	0.04	250.00	1,000.00
54.	Minor Traf Devices	LSUM	1	2,950.00	2,950.00	120,380.94	120,380.94
55.	Plastic Drum, High Intensity, Furn	Ea	30	25.00	750.00	25.00	750.00
56.	Plastic Drum, High Intensity, Oper	Ea	30	0.01	0.30	0.01	0.30
57.	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	Sft	500	7.00	3,500.00	5.25	2,625.00
58.	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	Sft	500	0.01	5.00	0.01	5.00
59.	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Spec, Furn	Sft	50	14.00	700.00	10.00	500.00
60.	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Spec, Oper	Sft	50	0.01	0.50	0.01	0.50
61.	Topsoil Surface, Furn, 3 inch	Syd	3900	4.00	15,600.00	5.50	21,450.00
62.	Water, Sodding/Seeding	Unit	210	82.50	17,325.00	65.00	13,650.00
63.	_ Hydroseeding	Syd	3900	3.00	11,700.00	3.00	11,700.00
64.	_ Gate Well, Adj, Add Depth	Ft	1	200.00	200.00	350.00	350.00
65.	_ Gate Well Cover, Adj, Case 1	Ea	1	575.00	575.00	575.00	575.00
66.	_ Gate Well Cover, Adj, Case 2	Ea	1	575.00	575.00	525.00	525.00
67.	_ Gate Well Cover, Roseville	Ea	2	575.00	1,150.00	475.00	950.00
68.	_ Audio Visual Record of Construction Area	LSUM	1	1,300.00	1,300.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
69.	_ Rubbish Pick-up	LSUM	1	1,800.00	1,800.00	15,000.00	15,000.00
70.	_Reimbursed Permit Fees	Dir	10000	1.00	10,000.00	1.00	10,000.00
<b>TOTAL AMOUNT BID</b>				<b>\$</b>	<b>1,615,644.70</b>	<b>\$</b>	<b>1,658,495.00</b>